
 

 
 

Request for Quotation 
 
08 April 2019 
 
 
The TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD invites you to submit quotations for the item/s listed 
below; 
 
Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2019.04.333 
PR No. 4.042  /   3/29/2019 
 
 
Requirements : TOUR OPERATOR SERVICES 
 
Project Title :  TAIWANESE KEY AGENTS AND MEDIA FAMILIARIZATION TOUR  
   
 

Quantity Particulars Estimated 
Unit Price 

Estimated 
Total 

Amount 
LOT TOUR OPERATOR SERVICES 

 
Date: 25-29 April 2019 
Venue: Manila and its Environs 
 
SCOPE OF WORK/DELIVERABLES: 
1.   Accommodation 
2. Liability insurance with the pertinent  
coverage and minimum insured value as 
specified below for all twenty-two (22) 
participants: 
-Human  death  of accident, per traveler  or 
accompanying  service person:NT$2 million. 
3.   Transportation 
4. Meals 
5.   Tours 
6.  Services of  a two  (2)  licensed  DOT-
accredited  Mandarin-speaking tour guide 
familiar in the destination 
7.   Other Requirements 
Time Frame and Schedule of Work: 
A tour  operator  to  provide  the  mentioned  
services from  25-29  April  2019. (Please see 
attached itinerary) 
 

P906,000.00 P906,000.00 



 

Note: see Terms of Reference and Itinerary for 
complete details. 
 
 

Terms 30 days upon receipt of invoice   
ABC Php906,000.00 inclusive of all applicable taxes   

 
Please submit your quotation and legal documents not later than  12 APRIL 2019  thru email 
at soc_torres@tpb.gov.ph or thru fax no. 02 526-5971, subject to the Terms and Conditions 
attached herewith, stating the shortest time of delivery, duly signed by your representative 
to the Procurement and General Services Division, Administrative Department, 4th Floor, 
Legaspi Towers 300, Roxas Blvd., Manila. 

Please address your quotation to the undersigned. 

Thank you very much. 

 
NILO C. ABON 
Officer – In – Charge  
Procurement and General Services Division 
 
 

Contact Person   
 SOCRATES G. TORRES 

Contact No  
525-93-18 loc. 246 
soc_torres@tpb.gov.ph  

Note: All entries must be typewritten in your company letterhead. 

Price Validity shall be for a period of thirty (30) calendar days. 

 

Suppliers must submit the following legal documents to be eligible to participate in the 
bidding: 

1. SEC/DTI Registration Certificate 
2. Mayor's Permit/License 
3. BIR Registration / TIN 
4. Company Profile/Reference 
5. PhilGEPs Certificate 
6. Omnibus Sworn Statement  
7. Income Tax Return 

mailto:soc_torres@tpb.gov.ph


 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 


